
MONTHLY SUPREME COURT SERVER DATA 

PROFORMA-I 

Institution, Disposal & Pendency during the month of May-2024 

Opening Balance at heginning of the|  jngtitution during the month R.":o.m: EE:%'E‘;: Frgpias licip iAot .:;;:4 Disposal during the month | Closing Balance atend of the month |  DiSPOSal of easas which are .f.,',':".?._':‘;:“'{"m‘mi:.:;.:: é?;:' a 

% Nama of the PO Nama of the COURT 

Civil Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total Civil | Criminal | Total Civil Criminal Total Civil Criminal | Total Civil Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total Civil Criminal Total 

L [ShriAshok Kumar Panda [District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 2494 | 556 | 3050 | 22 58 80 0 0 0 0 2 2 25 48 73 | 2491 564 | 3055 2 B 6 871 126 | 997 

} [Smt. Rashmita Oalei Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 61 [ 133 | 194 | © 3 3 (o3 o R R Y 1| 2, | ea]| 185 | 168 | ¥ 1 2 | 59 | 98 | 157 

3 smt Mamita Das ADJ Keonjhar 350 [ 204 | 644 | © 0 orsller [CTar | il Ho 0 o |d3 "8 | 19| 837|288 | 625 | 13 15 | 236 | 159 | 395 

+ [ShriBijaya Kumar Mishra T D seslon el 0 145 | 145 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 139 | 139 | © 2 2 0 41 41 

§ Ms. Subhashres Trpathy e e o fwrlar |l ol vl slelelolel &V le s @ | 0 [‘ge) ssabio-|a.] & |0 He 

5 [Shri Saroj Kumar Dash lADJ.Champua 164 | 476 | 640 0 57 57 0 0 0 0 3 3 7 34 | 41 157 496 653 1 3 4 43 35 78 

I jMs. Prajyoti Rout ADJ.Anandapur 174 | 343 517 13 38 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 52 65 174 329 503 2 0 2 12 31 43 

b [Smt. Ranjulata Lenka [cJM Keonjhar 0 442 | 442 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442 | 442 0 0 0 0 66 66 

» [Smt. Sasmita Mishra ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 0 0 0 0 2 2 

O [ShriAmaresh Mohapatra CJ(5.D).Keonjhar 2477 | 0 2477 | 46 0 46 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 57 | 2466 0 2466 | 23 0 23 | 1066 1066 

1 [Ms Patanjali Sahoo (CJ(5.0), Women's CourtKeonjhar 0 633 | 633 0 3 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 18 | 18 0 620 | 620 0 8 8 0 313 | 813 

2 Shri Pritish Kumar Routray CJ(5.0).Champua 864 | 84 948 34 0 34 0 3 3 0 0 0 29 3 32 | 869 84 953 5 1 254 | 32 | 286 

3 [Ms. Sandhya Rath ICJ(s.0)Anandapur 1383 | 68 | 1451 | 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 a7.- | 130T =67 1444 | 19 0 19 | 502 | 43 | 545 

4 [Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash [8.0.0.M., Keonjhar 56 |12241| 12297 | O | 206 | 206 | O 0 0 0 | 201 (201 2 74 | 76 54 12172 (12226 2 23 25 25 | 5881 | 5906 

S [Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua /S.0.4.M., Champua 19 | 3364 | 3383 0 108 | 108 [ O 0 0 0 0 0 1 44 | 45 18 3428 | 3446 0 16 16 5 1067 | 1072 

6 [Mrs. isha Paty 5.0..M,Anandapur 310 | 3308 | 3618 6 51 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 46 59 303 | 3313 | 3616 5 12 17 180 | 1095 | 1275 

7 |Ms. Maliika Goenka HM.F.C Barbil 18 | 9015 | 9033 0 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 45 | 51 12 | 9062 | 9074 | O 8 8 0 | 3781 | 3781 

B H-MF.C-2, Barbil 1290 | 1292 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 | 22 2 1268 | 1270 | O 19 19 1071 | 1071 

o [Ms. Debjaya Rath IN.G.N. Ghasipura 8 2328 | 2336 0 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 | 24 8 2325 (2333 | © 5 5 0 776! || 776 

0 [Ms Pratima Sahoo H-M.F.C., Hatadihi 184 | 2821 | 3005 1 71 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 | 57 | 185 | 2835 | 3020 [ O 13 13 77 | 1287 | 1364 

1 [smt. Sanghamitra Dwibedi H.M.F.C Telkoi 2 1659 | 1661 1 44 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 | 30 3 1673 | 1676 | 0 16 16 0 671 | 5N 

2 [ShriAmbikesh Panigrahi H.M.F.C(C.T.)Keonjhar 0 6535 | 6535 0 81 81 0 1 1 0 250 | 250 | O 59 | 59 0 6308 | 6308 | 0 36 36 0 | 2193 | 2193 

3 [Smt. Shibanee Mohapatra HMF.C.(LR), Keonjhar 0 1109 | 1109 0 0 0 0 [103 [103| O 0 0 0 26 | 26 0 1186 | 1186 | O 15 15 0 807 | 807 

a [Ms.Adyasha Mishra H.M.5.C., Keanjhar 0 99 99 0 0 0 0 347 [347| O 0 0 0 14 | 14 0 432 | 432 0 9 9 0 13 | 113 

5 [Ms. Sushree Saipriya Tripathy UM.F.C. Champua 1 317 | 318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 | 25 1 292 | 293 0 5 5 1 190 | 191 

Total 8567 |47631| 56198 | 153 | 840 | 993 | 0 | 457 | 457 | 0 | 457 | 457 | 203 | 650 | 853 | 8517 | 47821 | 56338 | 73 | 201 | 274 | 3331 | 19888 (23219 

= P.. Wishree Mohapatia k::?‘;t.::mily Court, 673 734 | 1407 18 15 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 T 41 667 732 1399 2 4 

Total 9240 (48365| 57605 | 171 | 855 (1026 | 0 | 457 | 457 | O | 457 | 457 | 227 | 667 | 894 | 9184 | 48553 | 57737 | 75 | 205 



PROFORMA-II 

Disposal of year old Cases for the month of May 2024 

CIVIL CRIMINAL TOTAL 

£ oslberd s ofte Com 5to10¥rs fover 10yrs|  Total | 53210 lover 10 yrBI'I'ouI (c)=(a) 5 to 10 Yrs|over 10 yrs| Total 
(a) (b) =@y g (b) +(b) (a) (b) |(e)=(a)* 

1  [ShriAshok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 2 0 2 4 0 4 6 0 6 

2 ISm! Rashmita Dalei Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 

3 lSmL Mamita Das IADJ,Keonjhar 12 1 13 2 0 2 14 1 15 

4 [Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra |Ad-hoc Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, FTSC, Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 

5  |Ms. Subhashree Tripathy JADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act,Keonjhar 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 3 

6  [Shri Saroj Kumar Dash |ADJ,Champua 1 0 1 1 2 3 2 2 4 

7  |Ms. Prajyoti Rout |ADJ Anandapur 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 

8 [Smt Ranjulata Lenka ICJM Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9  [Smt. Sasmita Mishra ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 [Shri Amaresh Mohapatra CJ(S.D),Keonjhar 22 1 23 0 0 0 22 1 23 

11  |Ms Patanjali Sahoo ICJ(S.D), Women's Court,Keonjhar 0 0 0 5 3 8 5 3 8 

12  [Shri Pritish Kumar Routray CJ(S.D),Champua 1 4 5 0 0 0 1 Bl 5 

13 |Ms. Sandhya Rath CJ(S.D).Anandapur 18 1 19 0 0 0 18 1 19 

14  [Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash S.D.J.M., Keonjhar 2 0 2 16 7 23 18 7 25 

15 IShri Dipak Kumar Sathua IS;.D.J‘M.. Champua 0 0 0 14 2 16 14 2 16 

16 IM:: Isha Paty .D.J.M.Anandapur 3 2 5 10 2 12 13 4 17 

1?'«45 Mallika Goenka N.M.F.C.I, Barbil 0 0 0 3 - 8 3 5 8 

18 |Ms. Sreya Satpathy J.M.F.C-II, Barbil 0 0 0 5 14 19 5 14 19 

19 |Ms Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 4 i 5 4 1 5 

20 |Ms Pratima Sahoo JM.F.C., Hatadihi 0 0 0 11 2 13 11 2 13 

21 [Smt. Sanghamitra Dwibedi J.M.F.C.Telkoi 0 0 0 8 8 16 8 8 16 

22 [ShriAmbikesh Panigrahi J.M F.C(C.T.) Keonjhar 0 0 0 34 2 36 34 2 36 

23 [Smt. Shibanee Mohapatra JM.F.C.(L.R.), Keonjhar 0 0 0 9 6 15 9 6 15 

24  |Ms. Adyasha Mishra |).M.S.C., Keonjhar 0 0 0 9 0 9 9 0 9 

25 |Ms. Sushree Saipriya Tripathy 'M.F.C. Champua 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 0 5 

TOTAL 61 12 73 146 54 200 207 66 273 

26 |Ms. Itishree Mohapatra :é"edo?,‘?;f:rm"y Court, 2 0 2 3 1 4 5 1 6 

TOTAL 63 12 75 149 55 204 212 67 279 

Distric j\:\l;:lge 

Keonjhar 



PROFORMA-III 

2 L Pendency of year old Cases for the month of May 2024 

T cviL CRIMINAL TOTAL 

i e o 51010 |over10yrs| Total |5 to10 Yrs lover 10 yrs|Total (c)=(a)|5 to 10 Yrs [over 10 yrs| Total 
Yrs (a) (b) (e)=(a)+(b) (a) (b) +(b) (a) (b) (e)=(a)+(b) 

1 [ShriAshok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 730 141 871 118 8 126 848 149 997 

2 [Smt. Rashmita Dalei Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 34 25 59 52 46 98 86 7X 157 

3 |smt Mamita Das AD.J,Keonjhar 168 68 236 129 30 159 297 98 395 

4. Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra |Ad-hoc Add. Dist. & Sessions Judge, FTSC,Keonjhar 0 0 0 38 3 41 38 3 41 

5 |Ms. Subhashree Tripathy IADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act.Keonhar 0 0 0 104 6 110 104 6 110 

6  [Shri Saroj Kumar Dash lADJ,Champua 3 40 43 24 11 35 27 53 78 

7 |Ms. Prajyoti Rout \ADJ Anandapur 5 7 12 17 14 31 22 21 43 

8  |Smt Ranjulata Lenka {CJM Keonjhar 0 0 0 59 7 66 59 7 66 

9  [Smt Sasmita Mishra AS. (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 

10  (ShriAmaresh Mohapatra J(S.D),Keonjhar 791 275 1066 0 0 0 791 275 1066 

11  |Ms Patanjaii Sahoo ICJ(S.D), Women's Court Keonjhar 0 0 0 226 87 313 226 87 313 

12  (Shri Pritish Kumar Routray ICJ(S.D),Champua 191 63 254 15 17 32 206 80 286 

13 |Ms. Sandhya Rath CJ(S.D).Anandapur 381 121 502 22 21 43 403 142 545 

14  [SmtSumitra Kumari Dash ‘s,D.J.M,. Keonjhar 13 12 25 4658 | 1223 5881 | 4671 | 1235 | 5906 

15  [Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua |S.D.J.M.. Champua 5 0 5 899 168 1067 904 168 1072 

16 |Mrs. Isha Paty ISD.J.M.N‘IaMaW 121 59 180 758 337 1095 879 396 1275 

17  |Ms. Malika Goenka UMFC.1, Barbi 0 0 0 2252 | 1529 | 3781 | 2252 | 1529 | 3781 

18 |Ms. Sreya Satpathy N.MF.C-Il, Barbil 0 0 0 316 755 1071 316 755 1071 

19  |Ms. Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 571 205 776 571 205 776 

20  |Ms Pratima Sahoo W.MF.C., Hatadini 66 11 77 917 370 1287 983 381 1364 

21 |Smt Sanghamitra Dwibedi LM F.C.Tekoi 0 0 0 377 194 571 377 194 571 

22 |ShriAmbikesh Panigrahi J.M.F.C(C.T.).Keonjhar 0 0 0 1619 574 2193 1619 574 2193 

23 |Smt. Shibanee Mohapatra H.MF.C(LR.). Keonjnar 0 0 0 326 481 807 326 481 807 

24 |Ms. Adyasha Mishra l.M.S.C., Keonjhar 0 0 0 90 23 113 90 23 113 

25 |Ms. Sushree Saipriya Tripathy M.F.C. Champua 1 0 1 108 82 190 109 82 191 

TOTAL 2509 | 822 3331 | 13697 | 6191 | 19888 | 16206 | 7013 | 23219 

26 |Ms. ishree Mohapatra l‘;;g;;f;;“"’ courk 43 5 48 22| % 142 | 165 25 190 

TOTAL 2552 ( 827 | 3379 | 13819 | 6211 | 20030 | 16371 | 7038 | 23409 




